
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 62.22 25.56 36.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -3 0 -5 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 -3 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.85-2 2 1 1 1

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.13-1 2 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 3 1

7 2F+2T<<+2Lo< << 3.56 -0.72 2.84-5 -4 -3 -5 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

9 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-2 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.06 3.360 1 0 0 1

25.93 25.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.674.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.584.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.00

36.66

2 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 60.61 25.11 37.00 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 2 0 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 0 0 1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 2 -1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 2 0 2 2

7 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.930 1 1 1 2

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2F+2T+2Loq q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -2 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.100 -2 -1 -1 0

26.74 25.11

Skating Skills 2.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.673.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

37.00

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 1 55.86 22.52 33.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -5 -3 -5 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.17-2 0 -1 0 0

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 1 0

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

23.18 22.52

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 3.173.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.424.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

33.34
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